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WITH 90x45x450mm LONG TREATED PINE 

PINE TIMBER EDGE FIXED INTO POSITION 

100x38mm H4 OR ABOVE TREATED 

BATTEN SCREW FIXINGS.

USE ONLY 'HOT DIPPED' GALVANISED 

STAKES ON BOTH SIDES OF SHARED PATH. 

TOP OF TIMBER EDGE AND LOCATE FIXING 

EMBEDED TOP OF STAKES 25mm BELOW 
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OF GARDEN BED

CONCRETE BASE AT JUNCTION 

MINIMUM 200mm THICK 

DETAILS

FOR SLAB AND SUBGRADE 

REFER ENGINEER'S DRAWINGS 

SUBGRADE

OVER CULTIVATED 

150mm TURF UNDERLAY

TURF AREA
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CONCRETE  PAVEMENT TYPE P1

100mm THICK INSITU REINFORCED 

SOIL MIX A

SOIL MIX B

ROOTBALL

C
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CONNECTED TO SITE SW SYSTEM

COVER. OVER CULTIVATED SUBGRADE. PIPE 

OR HORTICULTURAL SAND BED WITH 50mm MIN. 

FABRIC, LAID IN FREE-DRAINING CLEAN GRAVEL 

BASE OF ALL TREE PITS, WRAPPED IN GEOTEXTILE 

100mm DIA PERFORATED PVC DRAINAGE PIPE TO 

3
0
0

3
0
0

1
0
0

FIXINGS PER RAIL/POST JUNCTION.

ROOTBALL. PROVIDE TWO GALVENISED COUNTER SUNK SCREW 

TIMBER POSTS SET INTO GROUND. DO NOT PIERCE THE 

PROVIDE 100MM X 100MM X 2400MM LONG H4 TREATED PINE 
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EXISTING SUB GRADE

WHERE REQUIRED.

PROVIDE 600MM DEPTH ROOTBARRIER AS SPECIFIED 

EXCAVATE MINIMUM 2X THE DIAMETER OF ROOTBALL. 

PONDING

DEPTH. GRADE BASE OF TREE PIT TO PREVENT WATER 

CULTIVATE/RIP SIDES AND BASE OF TREE PIT TO 100MM 
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75MM DEPTH MULCH AS SPECIFIED

REINSTATE GRASS VERGE WITH NEW TURF

PIT. REFER TO DETAIL

TIMBER EDGE ALL AROUND TREE 

COMPACTED SUBGRADE

MIN 100mm DEPTH 

BASECOURSE LAYER

50mm DEPTH COMPACTED DGB 20 
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TECHICAL GUIDELINES. 

IN ACCORDANCE TO AUSROAD GUIDELINES AND TFNSW 

NOTE: ALLOW TO INSTALL SHARED PATH LINEMARKING 

TECHNICAL DETAIL CIV.6.1.1 REV D

REFER TO ENGINEERS DETAILS AND COUNCIL 

BROOM FINISH TO ACHIEVE MIN P4 SLIP RESISTANCE.  

IN-SITU CONCRETE PAVEMENT
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